Cocktails

Aperol spritz £9.50

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Campari spritzer £9.50

Campari, prosecco, sparkling

Negroni £9.50

Gin, campari, martini rosso

Negroni shagliato £9.50

Prosecco , campari , martini rosso

Americano Cocktail £9.50

Campari, martini rosso , soda

Mojito £9.50

Lime juice, mint, white rum, simple syrup

Bellini £9.50
Peach puree, prosecco
Hugo cocktail £9.50

Prosecco, elderflower, gin, soda, lime

Vodka martini £9.50
Vodka, dry martini

Gin martini £9.50

Gin, dry martini




Antipasti

APPERTISERS
Funghi Dell Ortolan £7.85
Fried Mushrooms in Breadcrumbs served with Tartare Sauce
Vegetali Grigliati Con Aceto Balsamico £7.85 %
Grilled Vegetables with Salad and Balsamic Vinegar
Capresiana £7.85°
Sliced Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Basil
Cocktail Di Gamberetti £9.70
Prawn Cocktail served with Salad and Merry Sauce
Bruschetta San Daniele £8.40

Toasted Bread with Parma Ham, Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic and Salad

Prosciutto E Melone £9.40 ®

Parma Ham and Melon

Melanzane Aurora £8.30®

Aubergine in Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese melted on top

Salmone Affumicato £9.95°

Smoked Salmon with marinated Onions and Virgin oil

Cozze Alla Marinara £10.35®

Mussels with Garlic, Oregano and Tomato Sauce

Melon Cocktail £10.35®

Served with Prawns and Sauce

King Prawns £10.50 ®
King prawns, Garlic and Chilli Sauce

Zuppa

sour

Minestrone Della Nonna £7.50%

Zuppa Funghi £7.50

A rich soup of mushroom

® Can be ordered gluten free * Can be ordered vegan friendly

If you have any allergies please consult our staff

Wines

House Wines
Italian White
Italian Red
Rose Wine
Glass of Wine

Glass of Prosecco

White Wines

Frascati Superiore Principe
Straw yellow, with green reflections. A delicate nose with moderate fruit and blossom.

The palate is dry, fresh, elegant and appealing

Orvieto Classico Secco

Pale Straw yellow, in colour, deliciously fresh with a slight touch of bitter almonds in the finish

Verdicchio Masso Isolato Anfora

Straw yellow, in colour with greenish reflections. It is dry, sapid and refreshing with a fruity aroma

that has subtle notes of hawthorn and almond flowers.

Pinot Grigio Della Luna

Yellow in colour with greenish reflections. On the nose it has floral notes reminiscent of the scent of
acacia flowers,with hints of pear and apricot The flavour is complex and intense, with great harmony.

Chardonnay Grave del Friuli

Faded hay yellow, in colour, dry and bright. Bouquet of wildflowers with notes of honey and

golden apple.
The flavour is harmonious, persistent and a soft bitter aftertaste.

Gavi di Gavi Bonfante

Straw yellow with green highlights, on the nose it is delicate and fruity (banana). The taste is dry

with a pleasant, acidulous freshness.

Red Wines

Nero d’Avola Baronia

Intense ruby red colour with violet touches, bouquet of small red fruits. The taste is full, soft and

pleasantly balanced.

Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo

Ruby red tending to purple, the bouquet is typical and pleasant with a touch of austerity. The taste

is dry and harmonic.

Valpolicella

A ruby red colour with intense aroma and a hint of wild berry fruits, a dry and well rounded flavour.

Barbera

Purple with pronounced garnet-red reflections, bouquet is reminiscent of violets or even of morellas.

The taste is complete, full-bodied and dry.
Chianti

Bright ruby red colour, powerful bouquet of raspberry jam and violets. The taste is clean and well-

balanced with an aftertaste of mulberries and almonds.

Barolo
Garnet red with orange reflections in colour, bouquet is of intense spicy notes.
The taste is dry, well-structured and balanced

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Prosecco
House Champagne
Moet et Chandon Brut

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.
125ml glass of wine available on request

Bottle
£20.95
£20.95
£21.95
£6.95

£7.95

£25.50

£26.50

£27.50

£27.50

£27.50

£34.95

£24.50

£26.50

£32.95

£34.50

£29.95

£47.50

£29.50
£39.95
£55.95



Drinks Specialita Pasta/Gluten free also available

Minerals
Mineral Water £3.50 half bottle Pennette Arrabiata £10.95%
Pasta with Tomato Sauce, Garlic and Chilli
Coke £3.95
Spaghetti Carbonara £14.95
Lemonade £3.95 Pancetta Ham, Parmesan and Cream Sauce
Orange Juice £3.95 ..
8 Linguine Pescatore £17.95®
Pineapple Juice £3.95 Pasta with Sea Food and Tomato Sauce
Cranberry Juice £3.95 Tagliatelle Mare E Monti £15.55 @
A l J . Prawns, Garlic, Pesto Sauce and dash of Cream
pple Juice £3.95
Tagliatelle Al Salmone £16.95®
CO tte es Tea 0 Smoked Salmon with fresh chopped Tomato and Cream Sauce
Americano £3.95 English Breakfast Tea £2.95 Tagliatelle Con Pollo E Crema £15.25 ®
Chicken with Cream Sauce
Espresso £3.95 Earl Grey £2.95
C : G Te Lasagne Alla Bolognese £15.95
appuccino £3.95 reen Leqa £2.95 Lasagne Pasta with Minced Meat
Coffee Latte £3.95 Peppermint £2.95
Cannelloni Con Spinaci e Carne £16.95
Liquor COffee £7.95 Cam Omile £2.95 Mince Meat, Spinach and Bechamel Sauce
Irish Coffee £7.95 Red Bush £2.95 Spaghetti Bolognese £13.95
Pasta with Mince Meat Sauce
Decaf Coffee £3.95 Decaf Tea £2.95 .
Risotto
Spirits
. Risotto Pesce £18.95 ®
qu uor £6.50 King prawns, mussels & squid rings in a tomato & white wine risotto
Aperitif and Mixer £8.50 . .
peritif Risotto Pollo Funghi £16.95% ®
Spil"l.ts an d Mix er £8.50 Roasted chicken, mushrooms & sage
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Digestive 750 Vegetarian Specialita
Brandy £8.50
Grespoline Di Ricotta E Spinaci £14.95
Gr app a £7.50 Baked Pancake rolled with Ricotta Cheese and Spinach
Beers Gnocchi Della Casa £14.95%
Peroni £4.95 Potato Gnocchi with Tomato Sauce or Sage
Moretti £4.95 Lasagne Montanara £14.95
Lasagne with Mixed Vegetables and Tomato Sauce
Zero Peroni £4.95
. Ravioli Con Ragu Di Funghi £15.25
Gluten F ree P eroni £4.95 ,Ravioli with Vegetables, Mushroom and Tomato sauce

Privilege Ballerina room available for parties of 30 people or more
All our prices include V.A. T.
All liquers are served 25ml and multiples there of



Pizza

Margherita Pizza £11.50% ®

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil and Oregano

Funghi Pizza £13.95% ®

Tomato, Mozzarella Mushroom, Basil and Oregano

Pepperoni Pizza £15.50 ®

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni Sausage, Basil and Oregano

Sicilian Pizza £16.50 ®

Tomato, Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Pepperoni Sausage, Basil and Oregano

Il Padrino Pizza £15.50 ®

Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Aubergine, Basil and Oregano

Fiorentina Pizza £14.50% ®
Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach and Egg

Ballerina Pizza £14.50 ®

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pineapple and Parma Ham

Add extra topping of rocket, peppers, black olives, sweet corn, artichoke and anchovies at 75p each

Carne

MEAT SPECIALTIES

Pollo Milanese £16.24

Chicken in Breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti and Tomato Sauce

Pollo della Nonna £18.80 ®
Chicken Breast lopped with Cheese and Julien Vegetables

Saltimbocca Alla Romana £19.95
Veal Topped with Ham and Sage in While Wine Sauce

Cotoletta Alla Milanese £19.95
Veal in breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti and Tomato Sauce

Costoletta D’Agnello Alla Griglia £2250 ®

Chargrilled Lamb Chop with Mini Sauce

Bistecca Al Pesto £27.80 ®
Grilled Sirloin Steak with Taglialelle and Pesto

Bistecca Al Pepe £27.80 ®
Grilled Sirloin Steak with Peppercorn Sauce

Two Seasonal Vegetables are included with all Meat Dishes

Pesce Fresco

. FRESH FISH
Trota Alie Mandorle

Fresh Trout with Almond Sauce

Calamari

Tender Squid in breadcrumbs, served with Salad

Salmone Griglia
Grilled Salmon

Salmone Al Champagne

Baked Salmon served with Herbs in Champagne Sauce

Spigola

Sea Bass grilled, White Wine, Aromatic Herbs, Mushrooms and Prawns

£16.25 ®

£15.50

£20.90 ®

£22.50 ®

£22.50 ®

Two Seasonal Vegetables are included with all Fish Dishes

Sides

Chips
Mixed Salad
Green beans
Carrots
Spinach
Zucchini

Garlic Bread with or without Cheese
Olives

Salads

Prosciutto Pollo salad
Chicken and Parma Ham Salad

Insalata di frutti di mare
Seafood salad

Tomato artichoke salad
Tomato, Artichoke, Green Beens, Boiled egg

Caesar salad
(with chicken+ £2.00)

£4.75

£5.20®
£4.13 ®
£4.13 ®

£4.13 ®
£4.73
£5.20%
£4.50

£15.50 ®

£18.35®

£12.95% @

£12.95% @
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