## **Cocktails**

Aperol spritz, Aperol, prosecco, soda	£9.50
Campari spritzer Campari, prosecco, sparkling	£9.50
Negroni Gin, campari, martini rosso	£9.50
Negroni sbagliato Prosecco, campari, martini rosso	£9.50
Americano Cocktail Campari, martini rosso , soda	£9.50
<b>Mojito</b> Lime juice, mint, white rum, simple syrup	£9.50
<b>Bellini</b> Peach puree, prosecco	£9.50
Hugo cocktail Prosecco, elderflower, gin, soda, lime	£9.50
Vodka martini Vodka, dry martini	£9.50
Gin martini	£9.50



# Antipasti

**APPERTISERS** 

Funghi Dell Ortolan Fried Mushrooms in Breadcrumbs served with Tartare Sauce	£7.85
Vegetali Grigliati Con Aceto Balsamico Grilled Vegetables with Salad and Balsamic Vinegar	£7.85 •
Capresiana Sliced Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Basil	£7.85 •
Cocktail Di Gamberetti Prawn Cocktail served with Salad and Merry Sauce	£9.70 •
Bruschetta San Daniele Toasted Bread with Parma Ham, Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic and Salad	£8.40
Prosciutto E Melone Parma Ham and Melon	£9.40 •
Melanzane Aurora Aubergine in Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese melted on top	£8.30 •
Salmone Affumicato Smoked Salmon with marinated Onions and Virgin oil	£9.95 ●
Cozze Alla Marinara Mussels with Garlic, Oregano and Tomato Sauce	£10.35
Melon Cocktail Served with Prawns and Sauce	£10.35 •
King Prawns King prawns, Garlic and Chilli Sauce	£10.50
<b>Zuppa</b> <sub>SOUP</sub>	
Minestrone Della Nonna	£7.50*
Zuppa Funghi A rich soup of mushroom	£7.50

• Can be ordered gluten free \* Can be ordered vegan friendly

If you have any allergies please consult our staff

### Wines

House Wines	Bottle
Italian White	£20.95
Italian Red	£20.95
Rose Wine	£21.95
Glass of Wine	£6.95
Glass of Prosecco	£7.95
White Wines	
Frascati Superiore Principe Straw yellow, with green reflections. A delicate nose with moderate fruit and blossom.	£25.50
The palate is dry, fresh, elegant and appealing	
Orvieto Classico Secco Pale Straw yellow, in colour, deliciously fresh with a slight touch of bitter almonds in the finish	£26.50
Verdicchio Masso Isolato Anfora Straw yellow, in colour with greenish reflections. It is dry, sapid and refreshing with a fruity aroma	£27.50
that has subtle notes of hawthorn and almond flowers.	
Pinot Grigio Della Luna Yellow in colour with greenish reflections. On the nose it has floral notes reminiscent of the scent of acacia flowers, with hints of pear and apricot The flavour is complex and intense, with great harmony.	£27.50
Chardonnay Grave del Friuli Faded hay yellow, in colour, dry and bright. Bouquet of wildflowers with notes of honey and golden apple.	£27.50
The flavour is harmonious, persistent and a soft bitter aftertaste.	
Gavi di Gavi Bonfante Straw yellow with green highlights, on the nose it is delicate and fruity (banana). The taste is dry with a pleasant, acidulous freshness.	£34.95
Red Wines	
Nero d'Avola Baronia Intense ruby red colour with violet touches, bouquet of small red fruits. The taste is full, soft and pleasantly balanced.	£24.50
Montepulciano D' Abruzzo Ruby red tending to purple, the bouquet is typical and pleasant with a touch of austerity. The taste is dry and harmonic.	£26.50
Valpolicella A ruby red colour with intense aroma and a hint of wild berry fruits, a dry and well rounded flavour.	£32.95
Barbera Purple with pronounced garnet-red reflections, bouquet is reminiscent of violets or even of morellas. The taste is complete, full-bodied and dry.	£34.50
Chianti Bright ruby red colour, powerful bouquet of raspberry jam and violets. The taste is clean and well-balanced with an aftertaste of mulberries and almonds.	£29.95
Barolo Garnet red with orange reflections in colour, bouquet is of intense spicy notes. The taste is dry, well-structured and balanced	£47.50
Sparkling Wines & Champagne	
Prosecco	£29.50
House Champagne	£39.95
Moet et Chandon Brut	£55.95

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT.

125ml glass of wine available on request

### **Drinks**

<u>Minerals</u>			
Mineral Water			£3.50 half bottle
Coke			£3.95
Lemonade			£3.95
Orange Juice			£3.95
Pineapple Juice			£3.95
Cranberry Juice			£3.95
Apple Juice			£3.95
<u>Coffees</u>		<u>Teas</u>	
Americano	£3.95	English Breakfast Tea	
Espresso	£3.95	Earl Grey	
Cappuccino	£3.95	Green Tea	
Coffee Latte	£3.95	<b>Peppermint</b>	
Liquor Coffee	£7.95	Camomile	
Irish Coffee	£7.95	Red Bush	
Decaf Coffee	£3.95	Decaf Tea	
<u>Spirits</u>			
Liquor			£6.50
Aperitif and Mixer			£8.50
Spirits and Mixer			£8.50
Digestive			£7.50
Brandy			£8.50
Grappa			£7.50
<u>Beers</u>			
Peroni			£4.95
Moretti			£4.95
Zero Peroni			£4.95
Gluten Free Peroni			£4.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

Privilege Ballerina room available for parties of 30 people or more
All our prices include V.A.T.
All liquers are served 25ml and multiples there of

# Specialita Pasta/Gluten free also available

Pennette Arrabiata Pasta with Tomato Sauce, Garlic and Chilli	£10.95* •
Spaghetti Carbonara Pancetta Ham, Parmesan and Cream Sauce	£14.95
Linguine Pescatore Pasta with Sea Food and Tomato Sauce	£17.95 •
Tagliatelle Mare E Monti Prawns, Garlic, Pesto Sauce and dash of Cream	£15.55 •
Tagliatelle Al Salmone Smoked Salmon with fresh chopped Tomato and Cream Sauce	£16.95 •
Tagliatelle Con Pollo E Crema Chicken with Cream Sauce	£15.25 •
Lasagne Alla Bolognese Lasagne Pasta with Minced Meat	£15.95
Cannelloni Con Spinaci e Carne Mince Meat, Spinach and Bechamel Sauce	£16.95
Spaghetti Bolognese Pasta with Mince Meat Sauce	£13.95 •
Risotto	
Risotto Pesce King prawns, mussels & squid rings in a tomato & white wine risotto	£18.95 •
Risotto Pollo Funghi Roasted chicken, mushrooms & sage	£16.95*•
Vegetarian Specialita	
Grespoline Di Ricotta E Spinaci Baked Pancake rolled with Ricotta Cheese and Spinach	£14.95
Gnocchi Della Casa Potato Gnocchi with Tomato Sauce or Sage	£14.95*
Lasagne Montanara Lasagne with Mixed Vegetables and Tomato Sauce	£14.95
Ravioli Con Ragu Di Funghi ,Ravioli with Vegetables, Mushroom and Tomato sauce	£15.25

## Pizza

Margherita Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil and Oregano	£11.50* •
Funghi Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella Mushroom, Basil and Oregano	£13.95* •
Pepperoni Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni Sausage, Basil and Oregano	£15.50 •
Sicilian Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Pepperoni Sausage, Basil and Oregano	£16.50 •
Il Padrino Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Aubergine, Basil and Oregano	£15.50 •
Fiorentina Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach and Egg	£14.50* •
Ballerina Pizza Tomato, Mozzarella, Pineapple and Parma Ham	£14.50 •

Add extra topping of rocket, peppers, black olives, sweet corn, artichoke and anchovies at 75p each

## Carne

#### **MEAT SPECIALTIES**

Pollo Milanese Chicken in Breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti and Tomato Sauce	£16.24
Pollo della Nonna Chicken Breast lopped with Cheese and Julien Vegetables	£18.80 •
Saltimbocca Alla Romana Veal Topped with Ham and Sage in While Wine Sauce	£19.95 •
Cotoletta Alla Milanese Veal in breadcrumbs served with Spaghetti and Tomato Sauce	£19.95
Costoletta D'Agnello Alla Griglia Chargrilled Lamb Chop with Mini Sauce	£22.50 •
Bistecca Al Pesto Grilled Sirloin Steak with Taglia1elle and Pesto	£27.80 •
Bistecca Al Pepe Grilled Sirloin Steak with Peppercorn Sauce	£27.80 •

Two Seasonal Vegetables are included with all Meat Dishes

## Pesce Fresco

Trota Alie Mandorle Fresh Trout with Almond Sauce	£16.25 •
Calamari Tender Squid in breadcrumbs, served with Salad	£15.50
Salmone Griglia Grilled Salmon	£20.90 •
Salmone Al Champagne Baked Salmon served with Herbs in Champagne Sauce	£22.50 •
Spigola Sea Bass grilled, White Wine, Aromatic Herbs, Mushrooms and Prawns	£22.50 •
Two Seasonal Vegetables are in	cluded with all Fish Dishes
Side	es
Chips	£4.75
Mixed Salad	£5.20 •
Green beans	£4.13 •
Carrots	£4.13 •
Spinach	£4.13 •
Zucchini	£4.73
Garlic Bread with or without Cheese	£5.20*
Olives	£4.50
Sala	uds
Prosciutto Pollo salad Chicken and Parma Ham Salad	£15.50 •
Insalata di frutti di mare Seafood salad	£18.35 •
Tomato artichoke salad Tomato, Artichoke, Green Beens, Boiled egg	£12.95* •
Caesar salad (with chicken+ £2.00)	£12.95* •